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

Independent Living Program Ad- 
vocate to provide assistance to 
adults with developmental disabili- 
ties. Full time position with excel- 
lent benefits, vacation plan and 
comprehensive training provided. 
Apply in person, at 315 E. 13th 
Ave. by 4 pm, 3/12/99. EOE/AA. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
"1591 Mill. 4 bdrm. new partial ren- 
ovation, hardwood floors, sun 
room. Lease S1195. Vanguard 
683-9044. 

6 blocks to campus in quiet neigh- 
borhood. 2 to 3 bdrm, 2 ba, hard- 
wood, W/D, all new appliances. No 
dogs. Laura 686-8376. 

CUTE 2 BEDROOM See at 388 E. 
16th. Skylight, parking, private 
fenced deck. $680 +deposit. 

■ms 

The 1999 Movins Guide 
is coming your way... 

Make your search easier. 

Look for it in the Emerald 

May 7,21 and June 7. 

Don’t miss out on a great new home! 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
Close to Campus! 

Available Now! 1 bdrm, $350. 
2 bdrms, $595. 343-8545 

CLOSE TO UO 
Studio, 2 & 3 bdrm apis. $400 & 
up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 BDRM 
Avail 4/1.1630 Ferry St. No pets. 

$435. 741-0320. 

Large, clean, quiet 1 bdrm. 1/2 
blk to UO. Big walk-in closet, sepa- 
rate vanity and bath. Free covered 
parking. 484-4103 

Clean one bedroom, furnished 
Quiet building, tour blocks to UO, 

dw/disp. newer carpet. No 
pets.1200 Ferry. $395. 343-3318. 

CHEAP ROOMS $295 
Renovated Iratemity house, 
utilities incl. Call 485-8008. 

220 APARTMENTS MIliUlHiNill 
2 Bdrm. One block from UO, 

on-site laundry. 344-2657. 
www.talray.com. Talray Holdings. 
LANE TOWER 1601 OLIVE ST. 

485-0916 1 Bdrm Avail. 
All utilities paid. 

Month Free Rent! 
2 bdrm. 1/2 block Irom UO, DW, 
covered parking, lots of space. 
$495/mo. Call 343-6000, 501-4246 

3 BDRM APT. 
Less than 1 block to UO. Last 
month free with lease. Parking ga- 
rage, laundry facilities, 461-0199. 

Better Property Management. 
PROSPECT PARK 

484-6553 
Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

1220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
2 bdrms near campus. 

In friendly little courtyard. 
S570-S590. 345-8563. 

Cozy, spacious 2 bdrm 
50s charm. Hdwd (Irs, laundry + 

prkg. Take over lease. 
$615 +dep. Call 485-3564. 

1 1/2 blocks from campus. 1 bdrm, 
W/D, parking, w/s/g paid by owner. 

$485/mo. Call 912-1452. 

1 1/2 Blocks from campus, 3 bdrm, 
W/D, parking, w/s/g paid by owner. 
$745/mo. 912-1452. 

2 Blocks to UO! 
2 bedroom, 2 bath apartment. 
Large living room. W/D, dw, 
disposal, secured entrance. 
$795/mo. Call 485-3703. 

QPYGLASS 
OnnnmEnnmnn 

S/ud/os 
1360 Patterson $350 

1 <j3e<froom OQpfs. 
914 E. 18th $425 

1370 High $370 

2 'JSedroom C71p/s. 
••2640 Harris $475 

345 W. 10th 
686-1130 

••Two weeks free rent 

Nozama Apartments 
541 E. 19th Ave. 

2 bdrms, on-site parking, near 

campus. $545/mo. 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271. 

2 bdrm, Millrace. Walk UO. Laun- 
dry. New windows, fridge. Quiet 
only.Very nice. $500. 465-9886. 

2 bdrm partly furnished, dw. 
$588/mo, water* garbage incl. 
1925 Harris, near library. 687- 

0744. 

225 QUADS 
Rent 3 get 1 Free... 

Lease a quad for 3 months 
and your 4th month is free! 

Furnished, utilities paid 
Rates $285-$335 

344-2816,344-2657 
or 338-3102 

Talray Holdings 

MONTH FREE RENT 
Super clean quad, brand new. 
Hardwood floors, microwave, 
lounge, all utilities paid. $295. 

1827 Harris • 343-6000 

ra;lM;um [220 APARTMENTS 

AVAIJLAtfl^E JNUW! 
move in bonus 

1860-1884Alder 
$4S0 $495 furnished 
call Kamran 686-0743 

1-2 Bedroom_ 
Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. $425 
call Larry 344-6861 

Courtyard Tfetrace 
2515 Frontier Dr $595 

call Shirley 684-4740 

2-2-t-.3 Bedroom 

$545 University Manor 
745 E. 15th, $550-$895 

call Collin 485-9773 
For more information on units available call Morgana 687-0684. 
or pick up a FREE listing at our office! 
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HOW Cti&CQS Ruined 

225 QUADS 
Campus Quad 1/2 Block from UO 
on Harris. $255, incl. util, laundry, 
parking. Ken 687-1150 

ALDER STREET QUADS 
2 minutes to class. Clean, quiet, 
laundry. 1360 Alder St. $275 mo. 

345-5949. 

1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. All utilities included. 
Real Estate Northwest 741 -2504 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Room available spring term 

Room in 3 bedroom house. Avail- 
able spring term. 1 block Irom UO 
campus $280/mo. 684-9963 

Room available spring term 
in house 1 block Irom campus. 

$335/mo. Call 686-2636 

Roommate Wanted 
$140/mo +1/2 util. +$75 deposit 

Leave Message @ 684-0496 
Less than block to UO Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry (acilities, $248 

Better Property Management 
461-0199. 

Room tor rent in 3 bdrm home. S. 
Eugene, gas heat, W/D, utils, pd. 
$330/mo. +dep. 686-1842 

Room for rent. 1/2 block Irom UO 
on Harris. Laundry and on-site 
parking. $230/mo. Ken 687-1150 

1 rm in big 6 bdrm house behind 
Hayward Field. Very clean, very lun 

house. $310/mo + util. 684-0201 

Two furnished rooms, quiet, cute 
house near campus, great yard. 
$275-$325 util. incl. 686-3415. 

Take over my lease. 2 weeks tree. 
Upstairs room in house. All util, 
paid, laundry. $260/mo. 484-9938. 

Private room w/bath entrance 
cable phone line study room. 
Utils, included. Grad, student wel- 
comed. Avail. Mar to. $350/mo. 
first & $300 dep 686-4528. 

TWO WEEKS FREE RENT. 
Near UO, upstairs room in great 

house. New carpet. $275/mo. 
343-6000 

7 bdrm house, 2 ba. Parking, laun- 
dry. $270/mo + util. Summer rent 
$2 tO/mo. Call 684-9208. 

One bdrm available in two bdrm 
on 14th & Alder, starting March 19. 

$300 + utilities. 485-4944. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Room available 3/20 in 3 bedroom 
house in Springfield. Close to bus- 
line, W/D, large yard. S225/mo + 1/ 
3 utilities. 747-4537. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Everything newly furnished. Fe- 
male needed to share 2 bdrm apt. 
2 blocks to UO. $260. 342^4749 

To share: 2 bdrm apt 737 E. 16th 
(between Alder & Hilyard). $250/ 
mo + 1/2 utils. Call Brian 465-3984 

Roommate wanted tor furnished 
two bdrm. Avail, spring term. 1/2 
block to UO. $325/mo. 687-1698. 

Male roommate to share 2 bdrm 
apt. tor spnng term. 1 blk trom UO. 
$295/mo +ph. & elec. 343-1367 

Female roommate needed in 2 
bdrm at Chase Village. $382. 
Avail, immediately. 685-1347 

Looking tor mature individual lor 
SE Hills duplex, W/D, gas, deck. 
$350. 686-8003 

280 COUNSELING 

PREGNANT AND NEED HELP? 
HOLT INTERNATIONAL CHILD- 
REN'S SERVICES otters caring, 
unbiased, conlidential counseling 
tailored to meet your needs. 
Free Counseling. Free Pregnan- 
cy Test. Call the pregnancy 
counselor at 687-2202 or 1-800- 
234-HOLT. 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line tor tree, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends 346-4488 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

•U = 
ART CINEMAS 

492 E 13th- 686-2458 
OCNEhAL ADMISSION Ttiura Sat 14 ^ 

DISCOUNT SHOWS Sy-W* *4 10/Matlneet S3 ] 
"■rgaln paim lor t»0. good Su 

5:15 & 9:20 Nightly SAT MAT 9 3:1<H 
2 ACADEMY AWARD NOMINATIONS 
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>10 & 8:30 Nightly SAT & SUN MAT 0 3:4 
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CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
ACROSS 

1 Hay stor- 
age area 

4 Cable 
channel 
inits. 

7 Trojan 
king, 
father of 
Paris 

12 Gorilla 
13 Corrode 
14 “Ars —, 

vita brevis" 
15 Ruby or 

Sandra 
16 Rise 

quickly 
and 
suddenly 

18 Love 
boat? 

19 Seri 
20 Bulk 
22 Embar- 

rassed 
23 Ms. Hari 
27 Remun- 

eration 
29 Stadium 

compart- 
ment 

31 Lent a 
hand 

34 Cognizant 
35 Airport 

porter 
37 Depot 

(Abbr.) 
38 Cheat at 

hide and 
seek 

39 Ram's 
ma’am 

41 Thanks- 
giving 
veggies 

45 Hired 

47 You can't 
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